
PALM COURT
CAFE

Breakfast Menu

All prices are Fijian Dollars and
Inclusive of Fijian Government Tax

Continental Breakfast
fruit juices
fresh seasonal fruits
cereals
toasted muesli
yoghurt
bread selection/ toast
bakery items
tea and co�ee

Cooked Selections 
*add $15.00 to include full continental selection 
above with any of the following dishes:

Hot Porridge
apple, cinnamon, almond

Breakfast Roll
bacon, fried egg, cheese, tomato chutney

Toasted Panini
tomato, cheese
with vuda leg ham

Baked beans on Toast

Mushrooms on Toast
sauteed mushrooms

Eggs on Toast
two eggs - fried, poached or scrambled

Omeletes
three eggs omelet plain
add mushroom, tomato, ham, cheese

Fried Rice
rice, fresh vegetables, light soy, 
toasted peanuts, soft poached egg
with chicken

Big Breakfast
two eggs cooked to your style, bacon, 
sausage, grilled tomato, hash brown, 
sauteed fresh mushrooms, toast
*includes tea, co�ee, juice from bu�et

$28.00

 

$14.00

$14.00

$9.50
$14.00

$10.50

$14.50

$10.50

$12.00
$17.00

$12.00
$15.50

$27.00

Pastries and Pancakes
Croissants
two crispy, house-made croissants, 
selection of jams

Danish Pastries
two crispy, house-made danishes

Pancakes
serving of two with maple syrup 
plain
fresh banana

French Toast
caramelised pineapple, 
whipped vanilla cream

$9.00

$9.00

$12.00
$13.50

$12.00

Side Orders
bacon
ham
lamb chipolata sausages (two)
hash browns (two)
grilled tomato
sauteed fresh mushrooms

$9.00
$10.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Tea or Co�ee
bottomless cup of selected 
twinings teas or filtered co�ee

$4.95
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