

Breakfast Menu

Continental Breakfast

fruit juices fresh seasonal fruits cereals toasted muesli yoghurt bread selection/ toast bakery items tea and coffee \$28.00

Cooked Selections

*add \$15.00 to include full continental selection above with any of the following dishes:

Hot Porridge apple, cinnamon, almond	\$14.00
Breakfast Roll bacon, fried egg, cheese, tomato chutney	\$14.00
Toasted Panini tomato, cheese with vuda leg ham	\$9.50 \$14.00
Baked beans on Toast	\$10.50
Mushrooms on Toast sauteed mushrooms	\$14.50
Eggs on Toast two eggs - fried, poached or scrambled	\$10.50
Omeletes three eggs omelet plain add mushroom, tomato, ham, cheese	\$12.00 \$17.00
Fried Rice rice, fresh vegetables, light soy, toasted peanuts, soft poached egg with chicken	\$12.00 \$15.50
Big Breakfast two eggs cooked to your style, bacon, sausage, grilled tomato, hash brown, sauteed fresh mushrooms, toast *includes tea, coffee, juice from buffet	\$27.00

Pastries and Pancakes

Croissants two crispy, house-made croissants, selection of jams	\$9.00
Danish Pastries two crispy, house-made danishes	\$9.00
Pancakes serving of two with maple syrup plain fresh banana	\$12.00 \$13.50
French Toast caramelised pineapple, whipped vanilla cream	\$12.00

Side Orders

bacon	\$9.00
ham	\$10.50
lamb chipolata sausages (two)	\$5.00
hash browns (two)	\$5.00
grilled tomato	\$5.00
sauteed fresh mushrooms	\$5.00

Tea or Coffee

bottomless cup of selected \$4.95 twinings teas or filtered coffee

All prices are Fijian Dollars and Inclusive of Fijian Government Tax



PALM COURT

